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Architecture/Engineering 
Barton-Coe-Vilamaa 

Contact: Kris Giant 
kgiant@bartoncoevilamaa.com 
(260) 489-9079 
bartoncoevilamaa.com 

 
Cordogan Clark Keystone 
Contact: Kathy Stewart 
kathy@cordoganclark.com 
(312) 943-7300 
cordoganclark.com 

 
CSO Architects 
Contact: Tim Jeffers 
tjeffers@csoinc.net 
(317) 848-7800 
csoinc.net 

 
Elevatus Architecture 
Contact: Nik Vilamaa 
nvilamaa@elevatus.com 
(260) 450-4274 
elevatus.com 

 
Fanning Howey 
Contact: Bill Payne 
wpayne@fhai.com 
(317) 848-0966 
fhai.com 

 
 
 
Garmann Miller 
Contact: Doug Rentz 
drentz@creategm.com 
(419) 628-4240 
creategm.com 

 
Gibraltar Design 
Contact: James Thompson 
jthompson@gibraltardesign.com 
(317) 580-5777 
gibraltardesign.com 

 
GMB Architecture + Engineering 
Contact: Katy Candau 
katyc@gmb.com 
(317) 641-0674 
gmb.com 

 
krM Architecture 
Contact: Susan Guindon 
sguindon@krmarchitecture.com 
(765) 649-8477 
krmarchitecture.com 

 
Lancer Associates Architecture 
Contact: Terry Lancer 
tlancer@lancerarchitects.com 
(317) 797-6595 
lancerarchitects.com 

mailto:kgiant@bartoncoevilamaa.com
mailto:kathy@cordoganclark.com
mailto:tjeffers@csoinc.net
mailto:nvilamaa@elevatus.com
mailto:wpayne@fhai.com
mailto:drentz@creategm.com
mailto:jthompson@gibraltardesign.com
mailto:katyc@gmb.com
mailto:sguindon@krmarchitecture.com
mailto:tlancer@lancerarchitects.com


Service Members 

2 

 

 

 

Moake Park Group 
Contact: Karen Stahl 
kstahl@moakepark.com 
(260) 424-5616 
www.moakepark.com 

 
RATIO Design 
Contact: Mark Beebe 
mbeebe@ratiodesign.com 
(317) 750-5373 
ratiodesign.com 

 
Schmidt Associates 
Contact: Ben Bain 
bbain@schmidt-arch.com 
(317) 263-6226 
schmidt-arch.com 

 
Stair Associates 
Contact: Randy Stair 
rstair@stairnet.biz 
(317) 228-1900 
www.stairnet.biz 

TowerPinkster 
Contact: Hal Kovert 
hal.kovert@towerpinkster.com 
(812) 282-9554 
www.towerpinkster.com 

 
Veridus Group 
Contact: Tim Jensen 
tjensen@theveridusgroup.com 
(317) 598-6647 
theveridusgroup.com 

 
VPS Architects 
Contact: George Link 
glink@vpsarch.com 
(812) 423-7729 
vpsarch.com 

 

Construction/Project 
Management 
CORE Construction 
Contact: Becky Dluski 
beckydluski@COREconstruction.com 
(219) 961-4325 
www.coreconstruction.com 

 

EMCOR Construction Services Contact: 
Tim Pitts tpitts@shambaugh.com 
(260) 487-7916 
emcorcs.com 
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Garmong Construction 
Services  
Contact: Kristie Rich 
krich@garmong.net 
(317) 682-1001 
garmong.net 

 
Meyer Najem 
Contact: Amy Meyers 
ameyers@Meyer-Najem.com 
(317) 577-0007 
Meyer-Najem.com 

 
Patterson Horth 
Contact: Levi Yowell 
lyowell@pattersonhorth.com 
(317) 659-5659 
pattersonhorth.com 
 
Pepper Construction 
Contact: Bob Eckl 
rheld@pepperconstruction.com 
(317) 681-1000 
pepperconstruction.com 

Performance Services 
Contact: Timothy Thoman 
tthoman@performanceservices.com 
(317) 713-1750 
performanceservices.com 

 
The Skillman Corporation 
Contact: Natalie O’Hara 
nohara@skillman.com 
(317) 727-0860 
skillman.com 

Weigand Construction 
Contact: Chris Sosebee 
csosebee@weigandconstruction.com 
(260) 490-7449 
weigandconstruction.com 

 

Contractors 
 
HES Facilities Managment 
Contact: Rodger Hollenbeck 
rhollenbeck@wffservices.com 
(314) 280-9796 
hesfacilities.com 

 
Johnson-Melloh 
Contact: Craig Martin 
cmartin@johnsonmelloh.com 
(317) 452-3659 
johnsonmelloh.com 

 
Moisture Management 
Contact: Brennen Baker 
bbaker@moisturemanagementllc.com 
(317) 577-0910 
moisturemanagementllc.com 

 

Trane 
Contact: Mark Falahee 
Mark.falahee@trane.com 
(317) 677-4178 
www.trane.com 
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Education Consulting 

Administrator Assistance 
Contact: Steve Wittenauer 
stevewittenauer@gmail.com 
(765) 563-8210 
administratorassistance.com 

 
Bushue Human Resources 
Contact: Travis Bushue 
travis@bushuehr.com 
(217) 342-3046 
bushuehr.com 
 
Neola 
Contact: Cindi Zagar 
czagar@neola.com 
(330) 926-0514 
neola.com 
 

Paramount Health Data Project 
Contact: Addie Angelov 
angelova@healthdataproject.org 
(317) 709-9946 
healthdataproject.org 
 

  Rachel Wixey & Associates  
  Contact: Krishna McCollins 
  krishna@rachelwixey.com 
(419) 410-2223 
rachelwixey.com 

 
SafeHiring Solutions 
Contact: Taylor Hecht 
taylor.hecht@safehiringsolutions.com 
(317) 475-6947 
safehiringsolutions.com 

 

Energy Management 
Services 
Alliance Environmental Group Inc. 
Contact: Sandy Shadley 
sshadley@aegindy.com 
(317) 865-3400 
aegindy.com 

 
CMTA 
Contact: Tim Hockensmith 
THockensith@cmta.com 
(502) 249-2023 
www.cmta.com 
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SitelogIQ 
Contact: Ellen Schmidt 
ellen.schmidt@sitelogiq.com 
(765) 350-4466 
sitelogiq.com 

Stratelign 
Contact: Bob Mckinney 
bmckinney@stratelign.com 
(317) 289-7007 
stratelign.com 

 
Telamon Energy 
Contact: Andrea Chen 
Andrea.chen@telamon.com 
(317) 418-3545 
telamonenergy.com 

 
Veregy 
Contact: Emma Malwitz 
emalwitz@veregy.com 
(765) 346-5338 
veregy.com 

 

Financial Services 
AdTec Administrative and Technical 
Consulting, Inc. 
Contact: Katy Smith 
katy@adtecerate.com 
(765) 855-1612 
adtecerate.com 

Baker Tilly 
Contact: Brock Bowsher 
brock.bowsher@bakertilly.com 
(317) 465-1500 
www.bakertilly.com 

 
Raymond James 
Contact: Damian Maggos 
damian.maggos@raymondjames.com 
(317) 848-4617 
raymondjames.com 

 
Everwise Credit Union 
Contact: Lindsay Wirtz 
lwirtz@everwisecu.com 
(317) 268-3434 
everwisecu.com 

 
 

Food Services 
Sodexo 
Contact: Tara Golden 
tara.golden@sodexo.com 
(636) 459-5372 
sodexo.com 

 

Southwest Foodservice Excellence 
Contact: Sarah Subdon 
Sarah.subdon@sfellc.org 
(231) 736-8806 
sfellc.com 
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The Nutrition Group              
Contact: Kevin Rindock 
krindock@thenutritiongroup.biz 
(419) 566-7118 
thenutritiongroup.com 
 

Insurance 
Acrisure 
Contact: Mike Schau 
mschau@bfgroup.com 
Acrisure.com 

 
Astra 
Contact: David Paul 
david.paul@astrainsurancegroup.com 
astrainsurancegroup.com 

 
Anthem 
Contact: Karen Bunch 
karen.bunch@anthem.com 
(317) 287-6294 
anthem.com 

 
Indiana Public Employers Plan 
Contact: Robert Davidson 
bdavidson@ipep.com 
(317) 727-3312 
ipep.com 

Brown & Brown 
Contact: Diane Titchenell 
diane@bbrown.com 
(317) 574-5009 
brownandbrownindiana.com 

 
 

Law Firms 
Barnes & Thornburg 
Contact: Jeffery Qualkinbush 
jqualkin@btlaw.com 
(317) 231-7753 
btlaw.com 

 
Bose McKinney & Evans 
Contact: Jim Hamilton 
jhamilton@boselaw.com 
(317) 684-5000 
boselaw.com/professionals 

 
Church Church Hittle + Antrim 
Contact: Jennifer Wareham 
wareham@cchalaw.com 
(317) 773-5320 
cchalaw.com 

 
Ice Miller 
Contact: Jane Herndon 
jane.herndon@icemiller.com 
(317) 236-2437 
icemiller.com 
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TWPeterson Law Office 
Contact: Thomas Peterson 
thomas@twpetersonlaw.com 
(317) 691-6524 
linkedin.com/in/thomas-peterson 

 
Warrick & Boyn, LLP 
Contact: Randall Hesser 
rhesser@arrickandboyn.com 
(574) 294-7491 
warrickandboyn.com 

 

Equipment 
KI / Binford Group of Indiana 
Contact: Susan Binford 
susan.binford@ki.com 
(317) 770-7300 
ki.com/about/about-ki 

 

 

Technology 
Beck Studios Inc 
Contact: Cathie Haverkamp 
cathie@beckstudios.net 
(513) 831-6650 
beckstudios.net 

 
Boyce Systems 
Contact: Casey Stanley 
cstanley@boycesystems.com 
(317) 664-7400 
boycesystems.com 

ERS Wireless 
Contact: Daphne Knox 
dknox@erswireless.com 
(260) 894-4145 
erswireless.com 
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